
TOTS
KIDS BOXING
KIDS WRESTLING
KIDS BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU

DAILY ADMISSION

SINGLE DAY PASS
10-PACK DAY PASSES

$30
$250 *DAY PASSES DO NOT EXPIRE AFTER PURCHASE 

FAMILY PACKAGE

FULL PRICE MEMBER HIGHEST PACKAGE
PRICE APPLIED

25% OFF SECOND MEMBER
50% OFF EACH ADDITIONAL
MEMBER

IMMEDIATE FAMILY ONLY

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS
FACILITY
DYNAMIC FITNESS
WRESTLING
KICKBOXING / MUAY THAI
BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU
BOXING
MMA
UNLIMITED  (BEST VALUE)

$99
$149
$179
$179
$199
$199
$249
$299

INCLUDES NOGI, KICKBOXING, MUAY THAI, & WRESTLING

YOUTH MEMBERSHIPS
$149
$149
$149
$149

KIDS CLASSES ONLY (AGES  4-12)

MIX & MATCH

EACH ADDITONAL PROGRAM
HIGHEST BASE PRICE APPLIED

$50
ONLY 

MEMBERSHIP TERMS
$50 INITIATION FEE FOR NEW MEMBERS
MEMERSHIPS AUTO-DRAFT EVERY MONTH

$30 RE-INITIATION FEE TO STOP/START
DELINQUENT MEMBERSHIPS WILL AUTO-CANCEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
CANCEL ANYTIME WITH 3-DAY NOTICE EMAILED TO: INFO@TXGYM.COM

PARADIGM
COMBAT SPORTS TRAINING CENTER

KIDS FITNESS & MMA INCLUDED WITH ALL  MEMBERSHIPS!

INCLUDES ALL TOTS CLASSES


