

DAILY ADMISSION

SINGLE DAY PASS 10-PACK DAY PASSES \$30

\$250 *DAY PASSES DO NOT EXPIRE AFTER PURCHASE

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS

FACILITY	\$99
DYNAMIC FITNESS	\$149
WRESTLING	\$179
KICKBOXING / MUAY THAI	\$179
BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU	\$199
BOXING	\$199
MMA INCLUDES NOGI, KICKBOXING, MUAY THAI, & WRESTLING	\$249
UNLIMITED (BEST VALUE)	\$299

YOUTH MEMBERSHIPS	KIDS CLASSES ONLY (AGES 4-12)
IOIS INCLUDES ALL TOTS CLASSES	\$149
KIDS BOXING KIDS WRESTLING	\$149 \$149
KIDS BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU	\$149
SPECIAL OFFER KIDS FITNESS & MMA IN	CLUDED WITH ALL MEMBERSHIPS!

CREATE YOUR OWN PACKAGE! NO CONTRACTS



FAMILY PACKAGE

- **1** FULL PRICE MEMBER HIGHEST PACKAGE PRICE APPLIED
- **2 25% OFF SECOND MEMBER**
- 3 50% OFF EACH ADDITIONAL MEMBER

IMMEDIATE FAMILY ONLY

MEMBERSHIP TERMS

- \$50 INITIATION FEE FOR NEW MEMBERS
- MEMERSHIPS AUTO-DRAFT EVERY MONTH
 - \$30 RE-INITIATION FEE TO STOP/START
 - DELINQUENT MEMBERSHIPS WILL AUTO-CANCEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
 - CANCEL ANYTIME WITH 3-DAY NOTICE EMAILED TO: INFO@TXGYM.COM